

GREAT FRUITCAKE TOSS SAT. JANUARY 23, 2021

Bring your own holiday fruitcake (or rent one of ours)! As you know, fruitcake is only good for one thing...and that's tossing! The Great Fruitcake Toss is a fun-filled community event for all ages. This is an event that brings the locals out of the house and into the park, even in the middle of winter. Everyone is invited to toss their fruitcake. Crowd ranges between 200-500 partipants.

ICING-ON-THE-CAKE SPONSORS/\$250

Mention on event poster Mention in all press releases Booth or table the event* 1 banner showcased at the event [†] Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Social Media mention on event page

PIECE-OF-CAKE SPONSORS/\$100

Mention on event poster Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Banner showcased at the event [†]

BAKE-THE-WORLD-A-BETTER-PLACE SPONSOR/\$100

Mention on event poster Your name and logo on the bake-off table Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Banner showcased at the event [†]

NOTE TO POTENTIAL SPONSORS: Last year's sponsors have first right of refusal. Prices and dates subject to change. Prices and dates subject to change. * you must bring your own tent, table & chairs. † You must provide banners that are a maximum of 3' high x 7' long. Drop off your banners the Friday before the event and pick them up the week after at 354 Manitou Ave.

SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

GREAT FRUITCAKE TOSS

SATURDAY JANUARY 23, 2021 IN MEMORIAL PARK

CHOOSE ONE:

ICING-ON-THE-CAKE SPONSORS/\$250

Mention on event poster Mention in all press releases Booth or table the event* 1 banner showcased at the event [†] Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Social Media mention on event page

PIECE-OF-CAKE SPONSORS/\$100

Mention on event poster Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Banner showcased at the event $^{\rm t}$

BAKE-THE-WORLD-A-BETTER-PLACE SPONSOR/\$100

Mention on event poster Your name and logo on the bake-off table Listed on the www.manitousprings.org Fruitcake Toss Page Banner showcased at the event [†]

name		
company name		
address		
city	state	zip
email	phone no.	
special instructions or comments //		

I, the undersigned, agree that my signature insures payment of the above stated amount to the **Manitou Springs Chamber of Commerce, Visitors Bureau and Office of Economic Development** 354 Manitou Ave. Manitou Springs, CO 80829. Sponsorship includes all benefits for your selected level, as listed in the sponsor packet. You may email this form to jenna@manitouchamber.com or mail/hand deliver to the address listed above. Sponsorship payment is due when you submit the contract.